SPK 47

Modell

Kammeranzahl
Kuchenstarke

Filterflache (offen)
Presseninhalt (offen)
Filterflache (geschlossen)
Presseninhalt (geschlossen)
Paketlange

Liange x Breite x Hohe
Leergewicht ca.

Modell

Kammeranzahl
Kuchenstarke

Filterfliche  (offen)
Presseninhalt (offen)
Filterfliche  (geschlossen)
Presseninhalt (geschlossen)
Paketlange

Lange x Breite x HOhe
Leergewicht ca.

Plattenformat
Filtrationsdruck
SchlieRdruck

Anschlul’ Tribeeintritt
AnschluR Filtratrinne

5/10
1 9 Kammern
mm 25
m2 3,60
dm3 38,7
m2 3,28
dm3 34,90
mm 500,00
mm 1601 x 900 x 1130
kg 697
25/30
1 29 Kammern
mm 25
m2 10,8
dm3 124,7
m2 9,85
dm3 112,45
mm 1500
mm 2649 x 900 x 1130
kg 845

470 mm x 470 mm
max. 12 bar

350 bar

11/2"

Da 63 ( Stutzen)

10/15
14 Kammern
25

5,40
60,2
4,92

54,29

750,00

1863 x900x 1130

734

30/35
34 Kammern
25

12,6

146,2

11,49

131,84
1750

2911x900x 1130

882

15/20
19 Kammern

25

7,20

81,7

6,56

73,68

1000,00
2125 x900 x 1130

771

35/40
39 Kammern
25

14,4

167,7

13,13

151,23

2000

3178 x900 x 1130

919

20/25
24 Kammern

25

9,00

103,2

8,21

93,07

1250,00
2387 x900x 1130

808



